
Under

10
U10 Softball Player

Shuffle Batting Roster
Team Name: _______________________

Team Name: _______________________

Date:  _____________________________

Inning Number

Top of the Inning

Bottom of the Inning

1 2 3 4 5 6Start
Time

End
Time

#1 ____________________________

#2 ____________________________

#3 ____________________________

#4 ____________________________

#5 ____________________________

#6 ____________________________

#7 ____________________________

#8 ____________________________

#9 ____________________________

#1

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

#7

#8

#9

Batter   Name            How’d it go?

First At Bat

Home Run
Past the Pylon!

Home Run
Past the Pylon!

Home Run
Past the Pylon!

Home Run
Past the Pylon!

Home Run
Past the Pylon!

Home Run
Past the Pylon!

Home Run
Past the Pylon!

Home Run
Past the Pylon!

Home Run
Past the Pylon!

#2

#3

#5

#1

#4

#7

#8

#9

#6

Batter   Name            How’d it go?

Second At Bat

Home Run
Past the Pylon!

Home Run
Past the Pylon!

Home Run
Past the Pylon!

Home Run
Past the Pylon!

Home Run
Past the Pylon!

Home Run
Past the Pylon!

Home Run
Past the Pylon!

Home Run
Past the Pylon!

Home Run
Past the Pylon!

#9

#8

#7

#6

#5

#4

#3

#2

#1

Batter   Name            How’d it go?

Third At Bat

Home Run
Past the Pylon!

Home Run
Past the Pylon!

Home Run
Past the Pylon!

Home Run
Past the Pylon!

Home Run
Past the Pylon!

Home Run
Past the Pylon!

Home Run
Past the Pylon!

Home Run
Past the Pylon!

Home Run
Past the Pylon!

#8

#7

#6

#9

#3

#2

#1

#4

#5

Batter   Name            How’d it go?

Fourth At Bat

Home Run
Past the Pylon!

Home Run
Past the Pylon!

Home Run
Past the Pylon!

Home Run
Past the Pylon!

Home Run
Past the Pylon!

Home Run
Past the Pylon!

Home Run
Past the Pylon!

Home Run
Past the Pylon!

Home Run
Past the Pylon!

#3

#4

#9

#8

#7

#5

#6

#1

#2

Batter   Name            How’d it go?

Fifth At Bat

Home Run
Past the Pylon!

Home Run
Past the Pylon!

Home Run
Past the Pylon!

Home Run
Past the Pylon!

Home Run
Past the Pylon!

Home Run
Past the Pylon!

Home Run
Past the Pylon!

Home Run
Past the Pylon!

Home Run
Past the Pylon!

#7

#6

#8

#9

#2

#3

#1

#5

#4

Batter   Name            How’d it go?

Sixth At Bat

Home Run
Past the Pylon!

Home Run
Past the Pylon!

Home Run
Past the Pylon!

Home Run
Past the Pylon!

Home Run
Past the Pylon!

Home Run
Past the Pylon!

Home Run
Past the Pylon!

Home Run
Past the Pylon!

Home Run
Past the Pylon!

Use these Names & Numbers to fill out the At Bats below.  Each Player is listed under their Batter Number, and the batting order shuffles each inning.

Name of Batter:




